MR-N/2019-20 Belsand/03 Revised Supplementary Agreement Under MR-N/D1 
Construction of Road With 5 Year maintenance Road from Package No- 

M/R 3054 scheme And the employer has accepted the bid by The 

Contractor for the execution and completion of such works and 

eaying of any defects therein at a cost of rupees -1,65,11,962.00 

One Crore Sixty Five Lakh Eleven Thousand Nine Hundred Sixty Two 

Only) 

NOW THIS AGREEMENT WITNESSETH as_ follows: 

. In this Agreement, words and expression shall have the same 

meanings as are respectively assigned to them in the conditions of 

contract thereinafter referred to, and they shall be form and be

[...]

Engg-in Chlof RWD Patna 

Name of Work:= Kövahl Se Gldha Path Part B 

Name Of Block 
Contrao: CliI Works/ 

Runnl Saldpur 

Bidder 
Name: Excess(+) 
SI. 
No. 

sCHEDULEOF WORKS 
No. or Unlt 

Qty. 

Descrlption of work 
Estimated Rate AMOUNT 

Rs. 
lgure Words 
49496.70Rupees Forty Nine 

Thousand Four Hundred 
Ninety Six And Paise 
Seventy Only 

1.00 Clearing and Grubbing Road Land (By manual means) including uprooting wild 
vegetation, grass, bushes, shrubs, saplings 
and trees of girth upto. 300mm, removals 
of stumps of such trees cut earlier & 
disposal of unserviceable materlals &

[...]

in uniform layers with motor grader on 
prepared surface, mixing by mix in place 
method with rotavator at OMC, and 
compacting with smooth wheel roller to 
achieve the desired density, complete as 
per Technical Specification Clause 401. 

1.20 ha 59396.04 

445410.00 176.75 Rupees One Hundred 
Seventy Six And Paise 
Seventy Five Only 

542960.52 2201.04 Rupees Two Thousand Two 
Hundred One And Paise 

Four Only 

842751.30 3990.98 Rupees Three Thousand 
Nine Hundred Ninety And 
Paise Ninety Eight Only 

4.00 Providing 
compacting stone.aggregates of specific 

sizes to water bound macadam 

specification including spreading in uniform 

thickness, hand packing, rolling with three 
wheel 80-100 kN static roller in stages to0

[...]

with M-15 grade cement concrete 450 mm 

x 450 mmx 600 mm, 600 mm below 

ground level as per approved drawing and 

Technical Specification Clause 1701. 

1.92 qm 12397.56 Rupees Twelve Thousand 23803.32 
Three Hundred Ninety 
Seven And Paise Fifty Six 

Only 

171756.48 3578.26 Rupees Three Thousand 
Five Hundred Seventy Eight 

And Paise Twenty Six Only 
3788.27 Rupees Three Thousand 

Seven Hundred Elghty Eight 
And Paise Twenty Seven 
Rupees Three Thousand Six 

|Hundred Fity NIne And 

Paise Filteen Only 
509.46|Rupees Five Hundred Nine 

And Paise Forty Six Only 

48.00 
16.00 Providing and fixing of relro-reflectorised 

cautionary, mandalory and informatory sign 

as per IRC:67 made of encapsulated lens 

nos 

8.00 30306.16 nos 
17.00 600 mm circular 

3659.15 65864.70 18.00 nos

[...]

25.00 Plastering with cement mortar (1:4 ) on 342.72 

brick work in sub-structure as per Technical 

Specifications Clause 613.4 8& 1204. 

281858.31 5756.91 Rupees Five Thousand 

Seven Hundred Fity Six 

|And Paise Ninety One Only 

Cum 

60027.41 175.15 Rupees One Hundred 

Seventy Five And Paise 

Fifteen Only 

Sqm 

95201.58 Rupees Ninety Five And 

Paise Sixty Three Only 
995.52 Sqm 5.63 

26.00Painting two coats includin9 primer coat 

after filling the surlace with synthetic 

enamel paint in all shades on new, 

plastered concsete surfaces as per